## SPONSOR OUR SHOW



THE THIRD ANNUAL - CHICAGOLAND MOTOR EXPO (CMESHOW.COM) SATURDAY, JUNE 21, 2025

#### **ABOUT THIS EXTRAORDINARY EVENT AND IT'S STAFF:**

\_\_\_\_\_\_

## STARTED BY A BUNCH OF CAR ENTHUSIASTS WITH MANY YEARS OF CAR SHOW MANAGEMENT AND FUNDRAISING EXPERIENCE.

The third annual Chicagoland Motor Expo continues to grow each year. This is a charitable event and proceeds from the show go directly to our local charity. We prefer to keep our donations local.

Our show welcomes all makes and models creating a diverse and inclusive environment for all car enthusiasts.

#### WHAT TO EXPECT DAY OF SHOW:

**\_\_\_\_**\_\_

#### CAR SHOW BY DAY, CRUISE-IN BY NIGHT

- ⇒ Popular vote all makes and model show with live DJ and awards during the day
- ⇒ All makes and models cruise-in at night with live band
- ⇒ Raffles and auction all day long
- ⇒ Lots of vendor space
- ⇒ Premium show location with room for over 500 cars and fantastic restaurant Aces Classic Cars Bar and Grill in the heart of Minooka, Illinois.
   (this locations serves as a classic car dealer and full scale restaurant)

### VISIT US ON THE WEB AT WWW.CMESHOW.COM

# SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITY

Each year The Chicagoland Motor Expo stands out as our major funding source which allows our organization to support a local charitable cause. Show registration does not come close to covering the cost of hosting this event - which is where you come in. Please consider becoming a show sponsor. Benefits, in addition to the satisfaction of contributing to worthy causes are outlined below. <i>Thank You!</i>
SHOW TITLE SPONSOR (\$1000): Same as GOLD level BUT Your company name is included with the event name.  Example - The 3rd Annual Chicagoland Motor Expo Brought to you by (Your company name)
CRUISE-IN TITLE SPONSOR (\$750): Same as GOLD level BUT Your company name is included with the event name. Example - The 3rd Annual Chicagoland Motor Expo Cruise-In Brought to you by (Your company name)
<ul> <li>GOLD (\$500):</li> <li>Company logo on our show flyer (based on printing schedule)</li> <li>Clickable link/logo listed as an event partner on our website and Facebook page.</li> <li>Vendor spaces as required</li> <li>Live hourly DJ sponsorship mention.</li> <li>Your company information showcased to an audience of thousands of local car enthusiasts</li> </ul>
<ul> <li>SILVER (\$250):</li> <li>Company logo listed as an event partner on website and Facebook page</li> <li>Sponsorship mention by DJ once during event</li> <li>Two vendor spaces (20x20)</li> </ul>
BRONZE (\$100):  Post-Show name listed on ourweb site  One vendor space (10 x 20)

Select One v = ○ Title ○ Gold ○ Silver ○ Bronze ○ Title		
Contact Name:	Company Name:	Phone: ()
Address:	City:	State: Zip:
Comment / Question:		



## Please complete the form above Payable To:

The Chicagoland Motor Expo Inc

Mail To:

Mail this form & your check to: Chicagoland Motor Expo 3600 Harmony Circle Elgin, IL 60124

Please contact us with questions.
Show Co-Chairmen:

Randy (312) 405-9351 Paul (847) 812-3782